
 

SENDCO Training Day  
Wednesday 5th June, 2019 

9:30 – 3:30 
Heron Way School,  

Horsham 
 
The Special Needs Officers are providing a FREE Training Day for 
all SENDCOs – old (experienced) and new! 

 
  9.30 – 10.45 Workshop 1 – Pupil Voice, PATHS and Wikis 

10.45 – 11.00 Coffee (provided)  

11.00 – 12.30 Workshop 2 – Whistle-stop Tour – Applying for  

an EHCNA, Annual Reviews, Costed Provision Maps 
 

12.30 – 1.00 Lunch (Not provided) 

 

 1.00 – 2.00  Workshop 3 – The Parent Voice 

 2.00 – 3.00 Workshop 4 – Transitions and preparation for 

   Adulthood 

 3.00 – 3.30 Questions 

 

To BOOK for ANY or ALL of the workshop email your SNO stating 

which ones: 

 

South (Worthing Schools)– Elspeth.Bunker@westsussex.gov.uk 

 (North and West of Worthing) – Claire.Fowler@westsussex.gov.uk 

 (Lancing, Shoreham & Steyning) – Sam.Mainwaring@westsussex.gov.uk 

West – Damon.Smith@westsussex.gov.uk 

Mid – Sharon.Smith@westsussex.gov.uk 

Crawley – Kim.Heden@westsussex.gov.uk 

Colleges/Post-16 provisions – Jennie.May@westsussex.gov.uk 
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